Our Branch Network

NAIROBI REGION

Buruburu Branch
Buruburu Business
Complex, 4™ Floor,
Mumias South Road

P.0. Box 469-00515 Nairobi
Tel: 0202-2864660

Mobile: 0709 922 660J

Email:burubur ison.co.ke

City Square Branch

Finance House, 8th Floor, Loita Street
P.0. Box 57740-00200 Nairobi

Tel: 020-2864620

Mobile: 0709 922 620

E-mail: csquare@madison.co.ke

Industrial Area Branch
Kamkis Building, 3rd Floor
P.0. Box 18697-00500, Nairobi
Tel: 020-2840640

Mobile: 0709 922 640

E-mail: iarea@madison.co.ke

Moi Avenue Branch

Contrust House, 2nd Floor, Moi Avenue
P.0. Box 57740-00200 Nairobi

Tel: 020-2864610

Mobile: 0709 922 610

Email: moi@madison.co.ke

Ngong Road Branch
Royal Court Building, 4th floor,
Ngong Road.

P.0. Box 41298-00100 Nairobi
Tel: 020-2864650

Mobile: 0709 922 650 .

Email:ngongroad ison.co.ke
gong]

Westlands Branch
Reliance Centre, 4th Floor
Woodvale Groove

Westlands, 4th Floor

P.0 Box 66388-00800

Tel: 020-2864630

Mobile: 0709 922 630

Email: westlands@madison.co.ke

Kitengela Branch
Kitengela Capital Centre,

2nd Floor, Namanga Road

P.0. Box 47382-00100 Nairobi
Tel: 020-2864840

Mobile: 0709 922 840

Email: kitengela@madison.co.ke

Ongata Rongai

Tyme Arcade, 2nd Floor
Room 201, Magadi Road

Tel: 020-2864810

Mobile: 0709 922 810

Email: rongai@madison.co.ke

Head Office

WESTERN REGION

Eldoret Branch
Kiptagich House, 8th Floor,
Uganda Road

P.0. Box 7521-30100, Eldoret
Tel: 020-2863910

Mobile: 0709 922 910

Email: eldoret@madison.co.ke

Kakamega Branch

Mega Mall Plaza, 2nd Floor.
Kakamega-Kisumu Highway
Opposite Muliro Gardens

P.0. Box 2362-50100 Kakamega
Tel: 020-2864920

Mobile: 0709 922 920

Email: kakamega@madison.co.ke

Kericho Branch

AGC Bethany Centre, 2nd Floor
P.0. Box 283-20200 Kericho
Tel: 020 2864930

Mobile: 0709 922 930

Email: kericho@madison.co.ke

Kisii Branch

Ouru Complex, 2nd Floor,
Kisii-Kisumu Road

P.0. Box 3507-40200 Kisii
Tel: 020-2864950

Mobile: 0709 922 950
Email: kisii@madison.co.ke

Kisumu Branch
Re-insurance Plaza, 6th Floor,
Kenyatta Highway

P.0. Box 2576-40100 Kisumu
Tel: 0202-2864960

Mobile: 0709 922 960

Email: kisumu@madison.co.ke

Kitale Branch

Nakumatt Mega Centre, 1st Floor,
Makasembo Road

P.0. Box 1221 - 30200 Kitale

Tel: 020 2864940

Mobile: 0709 922 940

Email: kitale@madison.co.ke

Homabay Branch

Along Bank Road

Opp Maseno University

Tel. 020-2864981

Mobile: 0709 922 981

Email: homabay@madison.co.ke

COAST REGION

Machakos Branch

Kiamba Mall, 4th Floor, Ngei Road
P.0. Box 1236-90100 Machakos
Tel: 0202-2864270

Mobile: 0709 922 270

E-mail: machakos@madison.co.ke

Madison General Insurance, Upper Hill Close

P. O. Box 46666-00100, Nairobi
Tel: +254 20 2864000
Cell: 0709 922 000 | SMS 20286

Wehei

Email: madisc dison.co.ke |

Madison General Insurance Kenya Limited is regulated by the Insurance Regulatory Authority.

: www.madison.co.ke

Malindi Branch

Multi Grocers Building, 1st Floor
Lamu Road.

P.0. Box 125-80200 Malindi

Tel: 020-2864780

Mobile: 0709 922 780

Email: malindi@madison.co.ke

Mombasa Branch

TSS Building, 11th Floor
Nkurumah Road

P.0. Box 86241-80100 Mombasa
Tel: 020-2864760

Mobile: 0709 922 760

Email: mombasa@madison.co.ke

Voi Branch

Maghumba Plaza, 4th Floor
Tel: 020-2864790

Mobile: 0709 922 790

Email: voi@madison.co.ke

CENTRAL REGION

Embu Branch

Embu Motors Building,

2nd & 3rd Floor

Kenyatta Avenue

P.0. Box 2770-60100 Embu
Tel: 020-2864751

Mobile: 0709 922 751

Email: embu@madison.co.ke

Nakuru Branch

Shiv Plaza, 3rd Floor,
Kenyatta Avenue

P.0. Box 3744-20100 Nakuru
Tel: 020-2864720

Mobile: 0709 922 720

Email: nakuru@madison.co.ke

Meru Branch

Mwalimu Plaza,

Mezzanine Floor, 3rd Floor,
Gakoromone Road

P.0. Box 1933-60200 Meru
Tel: 020-2864740

Mobile: 0709 922 740

Email: meru@madison.co.ke

Nyeri Branch

Konahauthi Building, 1st Floor,
Kanisa Road

P.0.Box 289-10100 Nyeri

Tel: 020-2864730

Mobile: 0709 922 730

Email: nyeri@madison.co.ke

Thika Branch

Thika Arcade, 4th Floor,
Kenyatta Highway

P.0. Box 324-01000 Thika
Tel: 020-2864710

Mobile: 0709 922 710

Email: thika@madison.co.ke
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The Doctor’s Insurance

MADISON

General Insurance




1. PROFESSIONAL INDEMNITY-DOCTORS

We have designed a comprehensive insurance package to address the needs of
Doctors in their areas of profession and office insurance.

Who is covered?
Any medical doctor duly registered and licenced to operate in Kenya.

What is Covered?

Financial protection (cost of defending claims and any damages payable subject to limit
of cover) in the event that a patient suffers financial loss as a result of negligent act,
error or ommission.

Cover also includes breach of professional duty

PREMIUM EXCLUSIVE OF LEVIES

GROUP A GROUP B GROUP C
Limit of cover Premiums Premiums Premiums
1,000,000 14,250 8,075 7;125
2,000,000 19,000 13,300 11,400
3,000,000 28,500 19,950 17,100
5,000,000 35,853 25,650 20,900
10,000,000 45,600 37,620 30,780
15,000,000 49,020 43,320 35,340
20,000,000 61,180 49,163 43,700
30,000,000 70,466 56,045 50,801
40,000,000 78,420 68,336 56,015
50,000,000 85,117 74,173 60,798
60,000,000 91,770 79,962 65,550

Group ‘A’": Gynecologists, Obstetrician, All Surgeons, Cardiologists, Radiologists, Ophthalmic
Medical Practitioners, Urologists, Ophthalmologists, Anaesthetists, Otorhinolaryngologists.

Group ‘B’: Dentists

Group ‘C’: All other

2. CLINIC/OFFICE INSURANCE (Optional)

Fire

Sum Insured up to

(KSHS.)

Annual premium (KSHS.) 300 650 1,250 2,500
Burglary

Sum Insured up to

(KSHS.)

Annual premium (KSHS.)l 1,250 ] 2,500 ] 5,000] 10,000
All risks

Sum Insured up to 0.1m

(KSHS.)

Annual premium (KSHS.) | 1,000 | 2,500 5,000 10,000

Use a rate of 0.693% on estimates annual earning for the office employees.



